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Summary of Awards# by PI Dept for December
Award Information for FY21 as of January 2021

Lead PI indicated by *

Unit Sponsor Start Date Total Award Amount Lead Member-Dept Researcher PI Amount

Ag Leadership,
Education & Commun

Aspen Institute 08/01/20 149,999 AL-RSRCH-CIAP *Elliot, John 149,999

Ag Leadership, Education & Commun: Total Dept Award Amount - $149,999 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Agricultural Economics Cotton Incorporated 01/01/21 12,500 AL-RSRCH-AGEC *Bryant, Henry 12,500

Agricultural Economics: Total Dept Award Amount - $12,500 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Agrilife Administration University Of North Texas-Hsc 09/09/20 67,254 AL-RSRCH-TAES *Seguin, Rebecca 60,529

Agrilife Administration: Total Dept Award Amount - $60,529 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Animal Science Usda-National Institute Of Food And
Agriculture

10/01/20 40,000 AL-RSRCH-ANSC *Gill, Clare 40,000

Usda-National Institute Of Food And
Agriculture

07/01/21 500,000 AL-RSRCH-ANSC *Pohler, Ky 500,000

Animal Science: Total Dept Award Amount - $540,000 Dept Award Count - 2 Dept Lead Awd Count- 2

Biochemistry & Biophysics Dhhs-Nih-National Institute Of Allergy And
Infectious Diseases

12/04/20 216,769 AL-RSRCH-BCBP *Zeng, Lanying 108,385

Zhang, Junjie 108,385

Biochemistry & Biophysics: Total Dept Award Amount - $216,769 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Biological & Agricultural Eng Locoal Charcoal Company 11/01/20 150,000 AL-RSRCH-AGEN *Capareda, Sergio 150,000

Biological & Agricultural Eng: Total Dept Award Amount - $150,000 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Borlaug Institute For Intl Agricul International Maize And Wheat Improvement
Center

07/13/20 231,453 AL-RSRCH-CIAP *Lefore, Nicole 208,308

Srinivasan, Raghavan 23,145

Usda-Foreign Agricultural Service 11/30/20 52,879 AL-RSRCH-CIAP *Skaff, Rebecca 26,440

McWhorter, George 26,440

Borlaug Institute For Intl Agricul: Total Dept Award Amount - $284,332 Dept Award Count - 2 Dept Lead Awd Count- 2
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Entomology Cotton Incorporated 01/01/20 12,019 AL-RSRCH-ENTO *Sword, Gregory 12,019

Soil Carbon Co. 12/01/20 38,515 AL-RSRCH-ENTO *Sword, Gregory 38,515

Usda-National Institute Of Food And Agriculture 01/01/21 499,999 AL-RSRCH-ENTO *Sword, Gregory 499,999

Entomology: Total Dept Award Amount - $550,533 Dept Award Count - 3 Dept Lead Awd Count- 3

Family
Development & Resource
Manag

University Of North Texas-Hsc 09/09/20 67,254 AL-RSRCH-TAES Faries, Mark 6,725

Family Development& Resource Manag: Total Dept Award Amount - $6,725 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 0

Food Science & Technology Texas Wheat Producers Board And
Association

09/01/20 35,000 AL-RSRCH-FSTC *Awika, Joseph 17,500

Food Science & Technology: Total Dept Award Amount - $17,500 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Horticultural Science Usda - Agricultural Research Service 10/01/16 211,384 AL-RSRCH-HORT *Klein, Patricia 211,384

Horticultural Science: Total Dept Award Amount - $211,384 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Inst For Infectious Animal
Diseases

Boehringer Ingelheim Vetmedica, Inc 01/01/21 30,000 AL-RSRCH-ICAB *Engleking, Heather 15,000

Tickel, Jimmy 15,000

Inst For Infectious Animal Diseases: Total Dept Award Amount - $30,000 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Inst For Renewable Natural
Resource

Dod-Army-Coe-Fort Worth 09/30/20 269,195 AL-RSRCH-IRNR *Lopez, Roel 161,517

Pierce, Brian 107,678

East Foundation 10/01/20 16,907 AL-RSRCH-IRNR *Lopez, Roel 8,454

Quail Ranch Llc 01/01/21 314,974 AL-RSRCH-IRNR *Lopez, Roel 105,201

Inst For RenewableNatural Resource: Total Dept Award Amount - $382,850 Dept Award Count - 3 Dept Lead Awd Count- 3

Nutrition And Food Science Wayne State University 10/01/17 7,550 AL-RSRCH-NFSC *Chapkin, Robert 7,550



#Awards submitted Through AgriLife Extension reported on Extension report

Texas A&M AgriLife Research 10:14 Wednesday, January 13, 2021 3

Summary of Awards# by PI Dept for December
Award Information for FY21 as of January 2021

Lead PI indicated by *

Unit Sponsor Start Date Total Award Amount Lead Member-Dept Researcher PI Amount

Nutrition And Food Science: Total Dept Award Amount - $7,550 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 0

Plant Pathology Otsuka Pharmaceutical Co., Ltd 12/01/20 354,124 AL-RSRCH-PLPM *Gonzalez, Carlos 118,277

Ravindran, Aravind 117,923

Plant Pathology: Total Dept Award Amount - $236,201 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Rangeland, Wildlife & Fisheries
Mgm

East Foundation 10/01/20 16,907 AL-RSRCH-IRNR Morrison, Michael 8,454

Rangeland, Wildlife & Fisheries Mgm: Total Dept Award Amount - $8,454 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 0

Soil & Crop Science Cotton Incorporated 01/01/21 35,000 AL-RSRCH-SCSC *Smith, C 35,000

Cotton Incorporated 01/01/21 38,600 AL-RSRCH-SCSC *Hague, Steven 38,600

Cotton Incorporated 01/01/21 38,600 AL-RSRCH-SCSC *Smith, C 38,600

Texas Wheat Producers Board And
Association

09/01/20 35,000 AL-RSRCH-FSTC Girard, Audrey 17,500

Dow Agrosciences, L.L.C. 04/01/20 14,093 AL-RSRCH-SCSC *Hague, Steven 14,093

Advanta Us, Llc 11/16/20 18,750 AL-RSRCH-SCSC *Rooney, William 18,750

Bayer Cropscience Lp 09/15/20 3,000 AL-RSRCH-SCSC *Straw, Chase 3,000

North Carolina State University 08/01/20 55,000 AL-RSRCH-SCSC *Bagavathiannan,
Muthukumar

55,000

Usda-National Institute Of Food And Agriculture 01/15/21 300,000 AL-RSRCH-SCSC *Rooney, William 225,000

Hoffmann, Leo 75,000

Soil & Crop Science: Total Dept Award Amount - $520,543 Dept Award Count - 9 Dept Lead Awd Count- 8

Vet Small Animal
Medicine & Surgery

Morris Animal Foundation 12/01/20 36,138 AL-RSRCH-VSAM *Tolbert, Mary 18,069

Simon, Bradley 18,069

Vet Small Animal Medicine & Surgery: Total Dept Award Amount - $36,138 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1
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Veterinary Pathobiology Foundation For Angelman Syndrome
Therapeutics

11/01/20 271,929 AL-RSRCH-VPAT *Dindot, Scott 271,929

Veterinary Pathobiology: Total Dept Award Amount - $271,929 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 0

Lubbock Cotton Incorporated 01/01/21 25,000 AL-RSRCH-LUBB *Wheeler, Terry 25,000

Cotton Incorporated 01/01/21 25,000 AL-RSRCH-LUBB *Dever, Jane 25,000

Dow Agrosciences, L.L.C. 05/01/20 47,000 AL-RSRCH-LUBB *Dever, Jane 47,000

Lubbock: Total Dept Award Amount - $97,000 Dept Award Count - 3 Dept Lead Awd Count- 3

Sonora Quail Ranch Llc 01/01/21 314,974 AL-RSRCH-IRNR Tolleson, Douglas 104,886

San Angelo Area Foundation 09/01/20 5,000 AL-RSRCH-SONR *Tolleson, Douglas 5,000

Sonora: Total Dept Award Amount - $109,886 Dept Award Count - 2 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Stephenville Texas Institute For Applied Environmental
Research, Tarleton State University

06/02/20 139,500 AL-RSRCH-STEP *Brady, Jeffrey 69,750

Muir, James 69,750

Stephenville: Total Dept Award Amount - $139,500 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Temple Quail Ranch Llc 01/01/21 314,974 AL-RSRCH-IRNR Fox, William 104,886

Temple: Total Dept Award Amount - $104,886 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 0

Vernon Usda-National Institute Of Food And Agriculture 01/01/21 499,992 AL-RSRCH-VERN *Ale, Srinivasulu 249,996

De Laune, Paul 124,998

Teague, William 124,998

Vernon: Total Dept Award Amount - $499,992 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Weslaco Otsuka Pharmaceutical Co., Ltd 12/01/20 354,124 AL-RSRCH-PLPM Mandadi, Kranthi 117,923
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Weslaco: Total Dept Award Amount - $117,923 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 0

December Total: 4,763,123
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Year to Date Summary of Awards# for December
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Year to Date Summary of Awards# for December
Amount and Counts are Summarized by the PI Department

Award may be counted more than once in Unit Award Number if PIs are in more than one Department
FY21 Data as of  January 2021

Awards Current Month Awards FY to Date Same Period Previous FY Total Previous FY

Unit Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards

Admin-Cty Ag 0 0 0 0 0 0 17,411 1 0 17,411 1 0

Ag Leadership, Education & Commun 149,999 1 1 849,863 3 3 332,344 4 1 482,273 5 1

Agricultural Economics 12,500 1 1 2,014,900 4 3 227,931 8 3 319,231 14 6

Agrilife Administration 60,529 1 1 1,020,529 3 3 1,654,383 2 2 1,868,920 3 2

Agrilife Administration 0 0 0 0 0 0 3,047,266 1 1 3,047,266 1 1

Animal Science 540,000 2 2 1,446,038 12 10 644,678 6 4 4,951,916 24 18

Biochemistry & Biophysics 216,769 1 1 1,305,946 4 1 4,922,995 14 13 15,476,843 37 32

Biological & Agricultural Eng 150,000 1 1 685,970 5 4 472,083 9 8 954,651 21 16

Borlaug Institute For Intl Agricul 284,332 2 2 349,151 3 3 215,931 6 6 232,598 7 7

Coe For Cross-Border Threat Screenn 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12,449,228 3 4

Ecology And Conservation Biology 0 0 0 2,513,400 9 5 0 0 0 2,064,554 24 22

Ecosystem Science And Management 0 0 0 40,000 1 1 1,115,844 7 6 1,115,844 7 6

Entomology 550,533 3 3 1,574,226 8 6 3,137,427 17 17 10,018,144 46 39

Family Development & Resource Manag 6,725 1 0 6,725 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Food Science & Technology 17,500 1 1 4,255,181 5 5 0 0 0 1,147,938 7 5

Genomics & Bioinformatics Core 0 0 0 0 0 0 35,000 1 0 35,000 1 0

Horticultural Science 211,384 1 1 298,218 4 3 1,496,952 9 6 7,364,699 18 11

Inst For Infectious Animal Diseases 30,000 1 1 318,992 3 3 1,363,125 5 1 2,184,332 10 6

Inst For Renewable Natural Resource 382,850 3 3 2,635,171 20 20 1,774,236 15 15 5,524,862 35 35

Institute Plant Genomics & Biotechn 0 0 0 0 0 0 65,000 2 2 270,000 6 6

Nutrition And Food Science 7,550 1 0 3,029,294 3 2 1,669,854 4 3 3,026,106 9 8

Office Of The State Chemist 0 0 0 8,660,182 4 3 352,390 2 1 402,390 3 2

Plant Pathology 236,201 1 1 1,252,956 7 6 449,564 5 3 1,713,497 18 14
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Awards Current Month Awards FY to Date Same Period Previous FY Total Previous FY

Unit Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards

Poultry Science 0 0 0 34,400 2 2 605,938 8 8 782,449 15 14

Rangeland, Wildlife & Fisheries Mgm 8,454 1 0 64,831 3 0 0 0 0 870,910 5 1

Recreation, Park & Tourism 0 0 0 0 0 0 23,312 2 2 25,646 3 3

Soil & Crop Science 520,543 9 8 5,370,393 24 19 2,077,886 22 13 6,451,304 64 42

Texas Water Resources Institute 0 0 0 137,220 2 2 784,797 4 4 1,868,508 12 12

Vet Integrative Biosciences (Vtan) 0 0 0 803,822 6 7 90,231 3 3 1,693,769 14 13

Vet Lg Animal Med & Surgery 0 0 0 514,853 2 2 198,372 1 1 797,137 12 10

Vet Med Deans Office 0 0 0 25,799 1 1 0 0 0 492,098 9 6

Vet Small Animal Medicine & Surgery 36,138 1 1 38,298 2 1 589,888 2 1 -453,747 10 3

Veterinary Pathobiology 271,929 1 0 480,578 6 5 6,131,177 8 7 11,835,399 26 22

Veterinary Phys & Pharm 0 0 0 385,050 1 1 75,000 1 1 2,068,094 7 4

Wildlife & Fisheries 0 0 0 0 0 0 975,413 12 6 975,413 12 6

3,693,935 28 40,111,986 121 34,546,428 138 102,074,683

Amarillo 0 0 0 448,182 13 8 684,581 14 13 1,936,721 37 32

Beaumont 0 0 0 0 0 0 3,499,678 1 1 4,073,718 12 11

Corpus Christi 0 0 0 332,405 7 6 110,691 6 6 489,445 25 22

Dallas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,622,120 5 5

El Paso 0 0 0 677,458 5 5 93,940 5 5 93,940 5 5

King Ranch Institute 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,500 1 0

Lubbock 97,000 3 3 237,050 6 5 364,959 10 7 1,823,037 45 35

Overton 0 0 0 437,043 2 2 10,000 1 1 220,890 8 7

San Angelo 0 0 0 0 0 0 20,000 1 1 20,000 1 1

Sonora 109,886 2 1 124,886 3 2 0 0 0 2,500 1 1
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Year to Date Summary of Awards# for December
Amount and Counts are Summarized by the PI Department

Award may be counted more than once in Unit Award Number if PIs are in more than one Department
FY21 Data as of  January 2021

Awards Current Month Awards FY to Date Same Period Previous FY Total Previous FY

Unit Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards

Stephenville 139,500 1 1 204,500 3 3 24,989 2 2 359,235 10 8

Temple 104,886 1 0 2,451,191 10 9 1,578,689 5 3 2,767,679 10 7

Uvalde 0 0 0 204,050 2 1 437,008 4 4 1,247,903 11 9

Vernon 499,992 1 1 626,783 7 5 86,197 5 4 576,435 20 13

Weslaco 117,923 1 0 438,377 4 3 1,234,187 3 1 1,918,234 9 5

1,069,188 6 6,181,926 49 8,144,919 48 17,154,357

Civil Engineering 0 0 0 0 0 0 24,689 1 0 298,391 3 0

Engineering Student Services 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,000 1 0

Engineering Technology 0 0 0 5,334 1 0 0 0 0 41,952 1 0

Harte Research Center 0 0 0 0 0 0 104,000 1 1 104,000 1 1

Health Science Center 0 0 0 0 0 0 475,508 1 0 1,141,018 3 0

Mech Engineering 0 0 0 0 0 0 11,500 1 0 11,500 1 0

Research Office 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 41,952 1 0

0 0 5,334 0 615,697 1 1,640,813

4,763,123 34 46,299,246 170 43,307,044 187 120,869,853



#Awards submitted Through AgriLife Research reported on Research report

Texas A&M AgriLife Extension 10:14 Wednesday, January 13, 2021 9

Summary of Awards# by PI Dept for December
Award Information for FY21 as of January 2021

Lead PI indicated by *

#Awards submitted Through AgriLife Research reported on Research report

Texas A&M AgriLife Extension 10:14 Wednesday, January 13, 2021 9
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Lead PI indicated by *

Unit Sponsor Start Date Total Award Amount Lead Member-Dept Researcher PI Amount

Admin Ag And Nr Texas Department of Agriculture 08/15/18 152,848 AL-EXT-AGCH *Renchie, Don 152,848

Admin Ag And Nr: Total Dept Award Amount - $152,848 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Admin-Cty Ag Parmer County 01/01/17 34,358 AL-EXT-DS02 *Clawson, Michael 34,358

Admin-Cty Ag: Total Dept Award Amount - $34,358 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 0

Ag Leadership,
Education & Commun

Collegiate Edu-Nation Foundation 10/01/20 32,500 AL-EXT-AGED *Dromgoole, Darrell 32,500

Ag Leadership, Education & Commun: Total Dept Award Amount - $32,500 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Agricultural Economics Texas A&M University - Kingsville 09/01/20 15,000 AL-EXT-PLPM Zapata Raudale,
Samuel

7,500

Texas Pecan Board 09/01/20 22,387 AL-EXT-AGEC *Johnson, Jason 22,387

Agricultural Economics: Total Dept Award Amount - $29,887 Dept Award Count - 2 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Family Development & Resource
Manag

Texas Transportation Institute 11/11/20 11,220 AL-EXT-COFS *Kellner, Beverly 11,220

Family Development& Resource Manag: Total Dept Award Amount - $11,220 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Inst For Renewable Natural Resource Department of Defense 12/16/20 183,904 AL-EXT-IRNR *Beard, Bruce 183,904

Texas State Soil and Water Conservation
Board

10/16/20 131,600 AL-EXT-IRNR *Cathey, James 131,600

Inst For RenewableNatural Resource: Total Dept Award Amount - $315,504 Dept Award Count - 2 Dept Lead Awd Count- 2

Plant Pathology University of Florida 09/01/16 15,000 AL-EXT-PLPM *Ong, Kevin 15,000

Texas A&M University - Kingsville 09/01/20 15,000 AL-EXT-PLPM *Alabi, Olufemi 7,500

Plant Pathology: Total Dept Award Amount - $22,500 Dept Award Count - 2 Dept Lead Awd Count- 2

Rangeland, Wildlife & Fisheries Mgm Texas Parks & Wildlife Department #802 09/01/20 31,868 AL-EXT-RWFM *Sink, Todd 31,868

Rangeland, Wildlife & Fisheries Mgm: Total Dept Award Amount - $31,868 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1
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Soil & Crop Science Chevron Technical Center 11/01/20 80,000 AL-EXT-SCSC *Mowrer, Jason 40,000

Provin, Tony 40,000

Bayer CropScience LP 09/15/20 13,000 AL-EXT-SCSC *Segars, Christina 13,000

University of Georgia 07/01/20 22,222 AL-EXT-SCSC *Boellstorff, Diane 21,111

Smith, John 1,111

Kansas State University 09/01/20 7,500 AL-EXT-SCSC *Kimura, Emi 3,750

Bell, Jourdan 3,750

Soil & Crop Science: Total Dept Award Amount - $122,722 Dept Award Count - 4 Dept Lead Awd Count- 4

District 09 - Bryan Fort Bend County 10/01/20 335,637 AL-EXT-DS09 *Mannino, Vincent 335,637

District 09 - Bryan: Total Dept Award Amount - $335,637 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

December Total: 1,089,045
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Year to Date Summary of Awards# for December
Amount and Counts are Summarized by the PI Department

Award may be counted more than once in Unit Award Number if PIs are in more than one Department
FY21 Data as of  January 2021

Awards Current Month Awards FY to Date Same Period Previous FY Total Previous FY

Unit Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards

Admin Ag And Nr 152,848 1 1 827,848 5 5 60,000 1 1 467,019 8 8

Admin-Cty Ag 34,358 1 0 51,233 2 1 123,629 5 4 123,629 5 4

Ag And Environmental Safety 0 0 0 1,750 1 1 1,750 1 1 4,229 2 1

Ag Leadership, Education & Commun 32,500 1 1 32,500 1 1 0 0 0 37,329 2 0

Agricultural Economics 29,887 2 1 297,347 9 4 157,608 8 3 665,960 25 15

Agrilife Administration 0 0 0 0 0 0 857,667 8 4 2,288,509 14 9

Animal Science 0 0 0 25,000 2 2 0 0 0 188,701 3 2

Biological & Agricultural Eng 0 0 0 284,699 2 1 157,200 3 2 530,397 10 7

Borlaug Institute For Intl Agricul 0 0 0 197,318 1 1 0 0 0 69,020 1 1

Ecology And Conservation Biology 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 184,891 1 0

Entomology 0 0 0 556,450 3 3 777,222 13 13 1,384,506 44 41

Family Development & Resource Manag 11,220 1 1 4,240,183 9 7 2,685,920 9 9 5,528,223 18 18

Four-H 0 0 0 96,694 1 1 341,150 2 2 341,150 2 2

Horticultural Science 0 0 0 542,075 4 4 365,381 7 5 619,029 14 11

Inst For Infectious Animal Diseases 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 71,034 3 3

Inst For Renewable Natural Resource 315,504 2 2 644,986 4 4 353,938 3 3 1,643,158 6 5

Nutrition And Food Science 0 0 0 0 0 0 14,216,629 2 2 14,216,629 2 2

Plant Pathology 22,500 2 2 357,658 7 7 206,588 6 6 987,573 32 27

Poultry Science 0 0 0 149,466 4 4 245,933 8 9 482,433 13 14

Rangeland, Wildlife & Fisheries Mgm 31,868 1 1 31,868 1 1 0 0 0 197,404 3 2

Recreation, Park & Tourism 0 0 0 171,017 2 2 926,497 3 3 3,761,056 7 6

Soil & Crop Science 122,722 4 4 478,520 18 18 718,854 32 31 2,073,975 87 82

Texas Water Resources Institute 0 0 0 1,014,041 9 9 777,088 7 7 902,254 11 9
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Awards Current Month Awards FY to Date Same Period Previous FY Total Previous FY

Unit Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards

Vet Diagnostic Laboratory 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34,296 1 0

Vet Lg Animal Med & Surgery 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40,484 1 0

Wildlife & Fisheries 0 0 0 0 0 0 200,000 1 1 200,000 1 1

753,408 13 10,000,653 76 23,173,054 106 37,042,888

Admin County Health 0 0 0 280,826 1 1 0 0 0 25,000 1 1

District 01 - Amarillo 0 0 0 5,774 2 0 12,500 1 0 22,767 4 0

District 02 - Lubbock 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20,600 3 0

District 03 - Vernon 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3,000 1 0

District 04 - Dallas 0 0 0 4,600 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

District 07 - San Angelo 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,500 1 0 1,500 1 0

District 08 - Stephenville 0 0 0 0 0 0 23,000 1 1 23,000 1 1

District 09 - Bryan 335,637 1 1 339,637 2 2 317,261 1 1 317,261 1 1

District 10 - Uvalde 0 0 0 0 0 0 292,850 2 2 326,150 3 3

District 12 - Weslaco 0 0 0 9,200 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

335,637 1 640,037 3 647,111 4 739,278

Animal Sci & Vet Tech (Tarl) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3,750 1 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 3,750

1,089,045 14 10,640,690 79 23,820,165 110 37,785,916
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